
EDCE,{ltlC GroBth l_u.d

Sl"lcmrnt ol' Fin,ncial Position

.4s al30 Jlnc 2021

30-Jutr-21 31-D€c-20

2',',t3.541 .328

961,572

63,418

9.000,000

27,986,552

265,127,670

108,439

1,161,340

290,579

62.349,896

l

5

6

8

Note(s)

t0

I& l4t4

329,037,923 312,427,429

EQUITY AND I,IA BILITTIJS

Sharcholder!' Eouit!

24,1.3:18,830

10.E83,988

63.357.70r

257,421,470

14.003,410

40,606,086

324,090,519 I1,6.t6,966

Current Liabilitics
l1

t2

3.3r3,24r62
r.6r4.t6l

53,86?

1,116,596

Totrl

Total Equiq, and Liabilities

1,947,104 1,190d63

329.031,923 ll l.u2?,.1:9

124_090.5 r9 ll1.636.966Nd asse( value (NAv)
Ncl Assct \irlue (NAY) per unit:

t3
14

Thcsc Inancial slatcinents s nnd b. lcad id.oilunclro wirh an.ered noles

12.32

tt.2{
10.6E

l2-12

,lr 1
.-Al; J.^a.,
Chiel Ex..utive Otrcer

(AMc)

,#
(AMC)

ASSETS
Inveshents - ,t mtuket p.i.e

PreLiminary md issue expenses

Fixed deposil re.eipts (FDRS)

Cashmdc h eqlivaleG



EDGE AllC CrosG [fund
SrlIemenl oll'rofil or Loss aod ()ther Compr.h.nsi!. Inromc

For tle p.riod cnded l0 Jun.2021

202t
2020 to 3l

Deember 2020

Net gain on sale ofmaketable secuitis

Umealized (loss)/gain on secu.ities

r.301.438

5.204.912
(9.618,586)

3,r56.608
1.2t7.68:
l.N [.]l?

l l.8r t.oqJ

Edrirgs Per Udr for the yerr/pcriod t9 1.45

Th.sc tinancial statcnrcnts should hc riad in conj utrcrion viLh annered nores

1!!4 I44

39,718,848 46,608,709

1,256,409 1,263,757

35,462,439 42,314,953

li5-462-4:19 :12.3!td.953

1.65

t;

15

16

l7
1E

Arortization ofprclioindy ald tsue expen*s
BSEC annu.l lee
CDBL charges

CDBL settlment dd demat chargcs

Bmke.age comission

Printing and publications

Ba.k charges and excise duties
O&er op*ating expenses

ad Deducted at Source

Bold Holdtug Preiod Int. Ex!.

3,115,986
111218
54,535
12.893

25.660
79.520
93,746
20,000

630,841

24.794
57.500
t3,923
10,500

5,292

2,791,042
224,494
51,128
26,07 \
44.565

r02.064
65.430

37.000
602,495
50,000
87.598
78,363

103,107

Prorirllos) Ior tlt. )carrperiod
.^dd: Orh.. c0mpr.h..si!c inconr.
Total conpreh.nsire irconr for the reir/period

I^o
,,,I,J-' 

'/'
(AMqAugusr 03, 2021

Chiel Exe.utive oltcer
(A-rrc)



trDG[ AMC Growth Fund
Statement ol'Pronr or Loss and Other Comprchetrsive Income

Iior the period lrom 0l ,{pril to 30 Jun. 2021

INCOME

Net gain on sale olmatketable securities

Dividend income

Utuearised g2in jncrease/ (decease)

Total
EXPENSES

Managemeat fee

Amonization ofptelimina:y and issue expenses

BSEC annual fee

CDBL chztges

Trustee fee

Custodidr fee

IPO subscription fee

Broli.erage commission

Printing and pubiications

Bm! chdges md dcise duties

Other opeiating expefl ses

Total

Profit for the period

Total comprehensive ,ncooe for the period

Number of units outstandiry
per udt for the period

April 01 to Juc 30, 2021

6,16,194

.179,335

496,182

16.999,894

18,621,606

1,492,595

31,068

6,482

40,412

3,000

228,203

12,446

22,750

4,838

10,542

1,9s0,844

16,670,762

a"* --At, '1"-0.*
ChicfExe.utivc Olficcr

(AMC)

q"9

Auglst 03,2021

_____15fi9J62

24,484,883

0.68

l

Compridce Oili.er
(AMC)



EDGE AMC Growth rund
Statem€nt of Changes in Equity

For the period ended 30 Juoe 2021

BalaNe as at 05 S.plember 2019

lrrit capnalrahcd duilng rlr. puiod

Nel p.ont during the Frn,d
Balance.s at3l December 2019

tr2,t34,920
(l15,000)

{140,898)
(475)

111,994,022

(l rs,47s)

(1,7:lN,t67)

Bal.nce as,t 0l J"nuan- 2020

U,incapilal raiscd durjns drc l.a,

Diridend paid durn,g the )ear
\et ldi( .luri.g L|c ycar

B.lrnce as ai 3l Derchbd 2020

Brlatr.. ai a( 01 .lanu{.r 2021

Ll.ii cltiral.!r\cd durif g thc ycar

Dividc.d paid du.lns dre yc!,
NttI.0llt during lht lcar
Brllnce rs ar l0Jnn.2021

112,0rr,920

172.905.940

(2r.898.190)

041-r73)
r7,r51,978

(3.009,195)

I t0.l-19.680

190.059.913

110_r07.5s,51

(1,738,867)

112.019,920 1141.373) (1.738,1i67) lr0.13r'.6ri0

11.7r{r,867)

42,i4-1.951 42.34.+.95:l

2s7,112 7 .411) 14.003.410 40,606,086 3I,636,966

r0,606.086251 .\t21 .411)
7 t_6tu.7lJ0

(ri1,7li9..120)

1i|.00:l.dl0
21.?45.087

(24.:11i,1,509)

311,636,966
92,855.867

(r08,r 51.929)
(?,710.824)

15.462,419

(7.7 r0.814)

:15.462.,119

2,lil,84ll,ll30 10,1i81,9E8 68,357,701 324,090,519

Jl; Lo*

-A.trgust 03, 2021

Chicf E\ec!.i\c Ofiicft
(AMC)

a\

45\to

(AMc)

Totrl

("":--*_t



EDGE AIIC GrowtI FuDd

Statemenf of Cash Flows

Eor the seriod ended 30 June 2021

885,932

331.500

4t.8,19.(r65

(ll,9lt)
(.19.521)

{20.000)
(6.10.E,11)

(57.500)
(48.s86)
(50,000)

(2,658,17,r)
(294,589)
(79,520)

i10,5001

,7r.1l9
I,473,516
r,650.651

7,221.679
r,461.200

{26,000)
(60,861)

{20,9371
(37,000i

(602,495)
(87,s98)
(36,952)
(50,000)

(2.3j1,219)
(95,r71)

(r02.064)
( r.800)

(2r,000)

30-Juo-21 3l-Dec-20

Iate
A. Cssh flows f.om op€mtiDg .ctiaiti€s

Inte.esf in.otue Aon Bant A,/C

tnterest income FDRS

Idercst iDcome BB Bond
Gain o, sale of ilvestments

Advuces CDBL fee

Bank chdgo ard excise duties
CDBL c!&ges
IPO Apptication fee

Brckerage comision
Adve(ising ddpromotio!

BSEC aMual fo€

Printing

Net c$h frou operating .ctivitles 46.263!915 9,299,266

B. Cash flohs from in!.sdng ictilities
Ner invenm.nr ii ired deposir jnstrunrctrN

Ner iivcsLncit id sl'arcs md sc.urirics
Issue aid lornration erpc.sc capitalized

\et cash from inlestitrg actiYities

\ct c,sh fiorvs tor the yrar/period

Cash and .ash equilalenls at lhc bc.cinninS ofllc yca!pcriod

C$h and cash equiv,lents at th€ rnd of ltr r€*rpcriod

9.000.000

lt,224.927)
18.000.000

(182.2i2,326)

7-175.013 (161.117.326)

C- Cash flo*s from fin!.cing a(tilitirs
Procecds llom ns,ance ofunits
Prooceds nrad. lor rc-puiohas. of unils

Nrt rash troh linxn.ing a.tit'iti.s

88,r 0?.4]4
(10.1,261.668)

{1.52r,4r0)

r rJ7.280.174

(28,127,841)

(19.675,64.1) 159.152,111

62,349,496 27,946,552

1.89

ft^.1] i I
(,{MC)

ty
(6Mc)

flta

14.363,1+l ;1,219.272

27.98(,552 21,?67.280

0.16
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30-Iun-?l 31-DeF20

5 PreliDinnry and issue e*p.nx.s

Addr Addilion mad. durnrg tlc p.riod

&!g

10E,439

1,172,i59

I4!

3l1.250

li
108,419 963,572

l

Less: Annflizalbn dding li'e pcriod
1,272.559
(1r .rt)

1,497.453

(r?4,ri94)

- ,-,1,1-i 1,1!L -_-_--!ll2i5l

284,096

6.482

4.1.0:12

l9,t?5
Anrual CDaL G6
 muai BSEC Fee

P.e-paid Trusle. Icc
291).579 63,:ll8

7 fixed deposit receipts (IDR,
I)clta Ilrac llousing

Cath ut broktug. acoudts
Crsh a\xilitrle on UC'B Capital Manlgcnrcnt LinriL.d

8 Crsh .nd c$h cqlivdcnts

Curr.nt linmls ilh
BRAC Bank Linitcd 1001

BR \C BankLimitcd - 1006

Thc Cliy Eant Limitcd - 5002

Nlidland Bnnk A/. 04 I

Midl.nd Bank.!"c 073

913,499
2.855,022
7.089,215

51,487,550
4,6t0

9,000,000

901,812
I1,799,161
2,682,1.13

62.3.{9,E96 t5.383,3t7

I i2,60r,2r6
r 2,603,236

_____!2i49,!9L 27,9E6,552

Accounts Reeivable
Inleresr re.eiv,hles fr.m FDRS

Interesl receivables lrom BankA,/C
Dividend receilables



Olening baloce (22,714,971 xnits oI Taka l0 act)
Uniis subscnbed during the poriod (14,169,749 uits olTaka 10 trh)
Uni6 surcndered dlrilg the p{iod ( 10381,783 uiis of Taka I 0 each)

257,027,410
,1,610.780

(83.7E9,420)

I12,01t.r20
r2.905.9.r0
(27.89|t,1901

30-Jun-21 3l-Dec-r9
&!e Isls

257,O27.470

_ 1!!!le 1.1. 00.1,,1l0

1,333,2{2 53,867

r,038,010

43,586

50,000

_ li{Jlr ____1,.!6!L

lll Unit premium rercne

Add: Unil prefrtu resoae during drc D.riod
Lrss: P.cmium .cimblNcd lbr rc-puclase of unirs

14,003,410

21,245,087
(24,364.549j

(r.11_3731

17,153.978
(3.00r,r95)

ll Accountsp.yablc

CDBL Setdcnent & Dmal L--haryes

Fud Pdv.ble ro Unir Repurch4c

(23,867)

21,867
30,000

23,861

12 Li{btlity lbr expenses

t,495.622

91,746

21,"194

13 Net Aset Value {NAD per lhit at cost

Net Aset vdlue (NAv) at .Erkei price

Addness: Umlized (LossYgai.

Totai NeI Assol Valu€ (NAV) at cost

NAV per utrit rf cosr

14 Net Aset V.lue per uDit at mr.ket pric€

Net Aset Vdne (NA\r)

NAY per unit at me*et prlce

324,090,519

(22,362,503)

i L l,63ar,9ar6

(r2.00r,089)

30r,728,0r6

l+.1iJ4.r!81

279.635.876

25,102_7.17

t2.32 10.8$

324.090,519 111,636,966

2,r,,184,883 25,702.717

I3.24 12.t2

___?!4J!$lrL



?,n21

2ll2t, to 3l

I&

277.524

26.250

l!t4

lnrrcsl lrcobc fro,n U.nk
Intc.csr lncotue lon tsl:l Bond

Iitcrcst Ircornc ii.tr T-Bill
lnre.er lncomc fio,n FDR

1.792.776
.109,846

\20.111

1,433.868

16 N.tgdn o! s e of mmketable secur i€s

(:,ln on s,l. ,f mmketable s€curltiet
AssociarEd Oiygm Ljmit d
Bqimco ?hm@utic.ls Limited
BRAC Bank Lihted
British Amsicm Tobacco baneladesh C@pey Limiled
Crysial tnsu@ce Conpaly Lieited
Donirage Steel Building SysiEa Limited
+GmqatioD LiBited
Ekdsh Fist Unit Fud
Grdelplone Ltd.
GNn Delta Mutual lud
IDLC Finhce Ltd.

Laf ge liolcim Baryladest LiDiled
Mir AInttr liosain Limited

NRBC Ban-k Lnnited
Otlmlic Ind6tries Lt'1.

Robi A\iata Limited
Ring Shine Textils LiEited
SlanB Atuanal S!&iah Irund
Singer Banelad6n Linft ed

Southedt Bank 1st Mutual lud
Square lhajmceulicals Ltd.
Sumit Power Limited
Taufika Foods Ltd-
waltor H|Te! lndustries Ltd-
Zerilh Amual lnome Fltrd
BB Bmd
T-Bill

11,085,E09

68.1,101

460,542
354,688

299,412
1,405.392

125,306
163.492

990,r43
2,989,916

7,796,300

346,976
28t.232

622,189

r4,528.601

r88,0t1
432,337

840,800
281

1,902.475

551,591

t,150.000

,14)8.254

t..109.8 I

1,E93,531

l,:l2ti.J36

53?.963

56i.903

96.194

105.062

ll,,1l5

47,205

55,653

9t,955
24

1.1,304,073

____]n!ll!8 _________!15!,!!8



2tJ\
2l)201oll

l-8! I4e
Lo$ otr sde of hrket.ble sccurltie8

Bexihco Pn@ac@ticals Lidited

British AmencD Tobacco barglddesli Conpany LiBned

DBH FiFlMnrrtrl Fnnd

Crem Delta Mutual rurd
IDLC Finance limit€d

Obtpic lndlsEies Ltd.

Ring Shine Textiles Limiied

Solthdt BarI lst Mutual Fund

Sq!&e ?harreelicals Limited

Slj]mit Power Limited

BB Bond

(73?,285)

{2,e0r.701)
(3r5.63E)

120r,0?5)

(244.312)

(872,864)

!,1,671.492)

(801,0s7)

(206,700)

\2,O11.344)

G01,648)

(54.2rr)
(:102,915)

(29.950)

(634,865)

(r04,2j0)

(22.050)

Nct gai! on 3ale ot marketable securitlcs

(4,4s6,s12) (7,076,39i)

_,_,,]l!t!!q ,--_ - 2.!l?

Bntish Amdice Tobac.o b.nglade,sh Cohlmy Lihned
Bcximco Phdmac@iicals Limited
BRAC Bek Lioited
,DLC

Sque Ph:maeuti@ls L jmited

Sumit Powe. Limited
Sirs€. B@sladosh Limited

Gtumplone Limited
Walton tliT€cl hdutries Ltd.
Oiynrpic Induties Ltd.
Ekrsh riBl Unil Fund
Zenilh

691.000

496,182

595,500

200,000

.150.000

r.080.250

850.000

6J1,000
91,311
.15,000

280,000

403.000

27,1.95Q

I8 tJ.re,lized (loss)/gain on s€curiIi0s
Opening llalance, Jlnuary Ol.202l
Closing l:lalarce,.,une 10. l02l
Chanqe5 durins rhc pcriod

tinrealiTed (loss)/gain on s€curili0x
opdlng trat.n.e. April 01. 20ll
all.xing Dalan.c. JLmc :10, 2021

Chrngcs rlu.ing th( pc.iod

l2,00l.0ltt
1e.63!l!!I 33.E1r.09E .

5,204,932 1,813.122

5,362,609

22,362,503
16.999.891 -

I tz.uttr.urr
I :r,ror sor



2021

2020 to -l I

I4q I&

15.462,419 '12.:144.953

l9 Earnings Per Unitlor lhe year/pertud

PtufiI Ior thc y*.hsiod{A)
Nunrber ol unns (B)
Earningi Pcr UniI ({/B)

21,.181,883 15,702.7,17

_ __ !!1_ __ ___ _1

lr^T ^<Lh {*u''^
Asset Managemc CompaDy

EDGE AMC LimitEd


